
HOMEMADE  
ONION RINGS

CHILI CHEESE 
FRIES OR TOTS

FRIED  
PICKLES

JUMPING JACK 
FRIES

CHILI PIE

MOZZARELLA 
STICKS

MONSTER FRIES 
OR TOTS

FUNNEL CAKE 
FRIES

JALAPENO  
POPPERS

Premium Sides
Upgrade to a Premium Side on any Combo Meal for an Additional Charge 

Med 1.69 2.49

3.29

3.49

3.29

3.49

2.99

3.29

Med 1.99Lg 2.09 Lg 2.99 XLg 3.99


